
Women's Gymnastics Meet Results
Oklahoma

Host: University of Denver
Date: January 29, 2015
Location: Denver, Colo. (Hamilton Gymnasium)
Venue: Home Meet
Contents: Event Results Team Results
  Vault Team Standing
  Uneven Parallel Bars University of Denver
  Balance Beam University of Oklahoma
  Floor Exercise Judge List

 

Team Standing  (Top)
Place  Team Score 
1  University of Oklahoma 197.650 
2  University of Denver 195.900 

 

University of Denver  (Top)
Head Coach:  Melissa Kutcher­Rinehart

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Nikole Addison 9.800 9.825   9.850  
 Emily Barrett 9.775 9.750      
 Rachel Feeken   9.200      
 Rachel Fielitz 9.875   9.775 9.825  
 Maggie Laughlin       9.850  
 Leah Lomonte     9.675    
 Nina McGee 9.825 9.875 9.250 9.925 38.875
 Katie Menhinick   9.775 9.700 9.800  
 Julia Ross 9.725 9.825 9.725    
 Ellese Sakai­Hart 9.650   9.725 9.800  
 Team Totals 49.000  49.050  48.600  49.250  195.900

 

University of Oklahoma  (Top)
Head Coach:  K.J.Kindler

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Erica Brewer   9.850 9.825 9.850  
 Chayse Capps 9.900   9.900 9.850  
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 Rebecca Clark   9.800 9.875    
 Brenna Dowell 9.900 9.875   9.950  
 Ali Jackson 9.900 9.850   9.825  
 Maile'ana Kanewa 9.800        
 Kara Lovan     9.925 9.900  
 Hunter Price 9.675        
 Haley Scaman 9.925 9.900   9.900  
 Haley Sorensen     9.875    
 McKenzie Wofford   9.900 9.125    
 Team Totals 49.425  49.375  49.400  49.450  197.650

 

Vault Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Haley Scaman  University of Oklahoma 9.925 
2  Brenna Dowell  University of Oklahoma 9.900 
2  Chayse Capps  University of Oklahoma 9.900 
2  Ali Jackson  University of Oklahoma 9.900 
5  Rachel Fielitz  University of Denver 9.875 
6  Nina McGee  University of Denver 9.825 
7  Nikole Addison  University of Denver 9.800 
7  Maile'ana Kanewa  University of Oklahoma 9.800 
9  Emily Barrett  University of Denver 9.775 
10  Julia Ross  University of Denver 9.725 
11  Hunter Price  University of Oklahoma 9.675 
12  Ellese Sakai­Hart  University of Denver 9.650 

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  McKenzie Wofford  University of Oklahoma 9.900 
1  Haley Scaman  University of Oklahoma 9.900 
3  Nina McGee  University of Denver 9.875 
3  Brenna Dowell  University of Oklahoma 9.875 
5  Ali Jackson  University of Oklahoma 9.850 
5  Erica Brewer  University of Oklahoma 9.850 
7  Nikole Addison  University of Denver 9.825 
7  Julia Ross  University of Denver 9.825 
9  Rebecca Clark  University of Oklahoma 9.800 
10  Katie Menhinick  University of Denver 9.775 
11  Emily Barrett  University of Denver 9.750 
12  Rachel Feeken  University of Denver 9.200 

 



Balance Beam Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kara Lovan  University of Oklahoma 9.925 
2  Chayse Capps  University of Oklahoma 9.900 
3  Rebecca Clark  University of Oklahoma 9.875 
3  Haley Sorensen  University of Oklahoma 9.875 
5  Erica Brewer  University of Oklahoma 9.825 
6  Rachel Fielitz  University of Denver 9.775 
7  Ellese Sakai­Hart  University of Denver 9.725 
7  Julia Ross  University of Denver 9.725 
9  Katie Menhinick  University of Denver 9.700 
10  Leah Lomonte  University of Denver 9.675 
11  Nina McGee  University of Denver 9.250 
12  McKenzie Wofford  University of Oklahoma 9.125 

 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Brenna Dowell  University of Oklahoma 9.950 
2  Nina McGee  University of Denver 9.925 
3  Kara Lovan  University of Oklahoma 9.900 
3  Haley Scaman  University of Oklahoma 9.900 
5  Nikole Addison  University of Denver 9.850 
5  Maggie Laughlin  University of Denver 9.850 
5  Erica Brewer  University of Oklahoma 9.850 
5  Chayse Capps  University of Oklahoma 9.850 
9  Rachel Fielitz  University of Denver 9.825 
9  Ali Jackson  University of Oklahoma 9.825 
11  Ellese Sakai­Hart  University of Denver 9.800 
11  Katie Menhinick  University of Denver 9.800 

 

All Around Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Nina McGee  University of Denver 38.875 

 

Meet Judges  (Top)
 Event  Number  Name  Rating
 Vault  Judge 1  Terri Watermeier  National
   Judge 2  Janet Morgan  National
 Bars  Judge 1  Laurie Balerud  National



   Judge 2  Patricia Bryant  Level 10
 Beam  Judge 1  Janet Morgan  National
   Judge 2  Laurie Balerud  National
 Floor  Judge 1  Patricia Bryant  Level 10
   Judge 2  Terri Watermeier  National
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